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SIAC Men's Golf Championship
Heritage G.C.
Tournament Dates. 04/18 - 04/20, 2016

GA

Daily L ow Round

———-_
-1M|I%College 962 +98
2 Benedict College 335 335 313 983 +119
3 Kentucky State Univ. 360 347 328 1035 +171
4 Morehouse College 346 348 349 1043 +179
5 Paine College 355 365 336 1056 +192
6 LeMoyne-Owen College 394 373 372 1139 +275

T 1
3

4

5
T6
T6
T6
9

10
T11
T11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1 Cameron Wilhite
Raai Cousley
Tommy Swearingen
Jacob McCurry

Josh Lewis

Jerrell Hubbard

Kelly Allen
Kyle Kerns
D Dixon
Neal Wells
Joseph Scott

Mohammed Nuemann
Vitthal Parker
Marqgues Edwards
Raulston Jones
Lennard Long

Harvey Allen

James Brace

Vincent Padgett

Kyle Cannon
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Kentuck
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+19
+23
+24
+28
+30
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+34
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+38
+44
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+51
+52
+53
+54
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1 Anthony D Body
Brandon Robinson
D Wohlgemuth
Gabriel McMichadl
Jon Hyer

Kenneth Crowder
Anthony Smith
Kevon Eskridge
Rahiem Connelly
Byron Ray

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

Morehouse

Lemoyne-Ow 96
Paine 94
KentuckySt 92
Paine 90
Morehouse 96
Lemoyne-Ow 96
Lemoyne-Ow 106
Paine 107
Lemoyne-Ow 120

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

352.00 349.00 335.33 345.44

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 6 6 18

89.97 89.93 86.47 88.79

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
30 30 30 90

93
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109
100
102
96
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123

90
91
95
88
94
93
98
106
118
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279
282
283
287
290
291
300

+63
+66
+6/
+71
+74
+75
+84

316 +100
361 +145



